
決勝 4月29日 10:25

日本中学記録(JR)                10.56 宮本　大輔           山  口  周南周陽仲       2014/5/17   
県中学記録(PR)                  10.84 畑賀　良平                   安　佐           2005/8/26   

北村　拓也                   伴               2008/8/8    
大会記録(GR)                    11.04 北村　拓也                   伴               2008/4/29   

[ 1組] 風速 -2.0

 1 峠谷  和紀(3) 広  島     11.96 
ﾄｳﾔ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ 一ツ橋中

 2 宇都宮  舞人(3) 広  島     12.05 
ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ﾏｲﾄ 海田中

 3 森    愛基(3) 広  島     12.13 
ﾓﾘ ｱｲｷ 大柿中

 4 井上  大輔(3) 広  島     12.14 
ｲﾉｳｴ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 高屋中

 5 木場  義之(3) 広  島     12.16 
ｷﾊﾞ ﾖｼﾕｷ 阿賀中

 6 妻澤  篤志(3) 広  島     12.17 
ﾂﾏｻﾞﾜ ｱﾂｼ 祇園中

 7 焼家  大地(3) 広  島     12.17 
ﾔｷﾔ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 修道中

 8 山中    宙(3) 広  島     12.20 
ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｿﾗ 東朋中

[ 2組] 風速 -0.6

 1 西川  正真(3) 広  島     11.63 
ﾆｼｶﾜ ｾｲﾏ 高屋中

 2 山中  太智(3) 広  島     11.70 
ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾀｲﾁ 昭和中

 3 松中  馨大(3) 広  島     11.72 
ﾏﾂﾅｶ ｹｲﾀ 安佐中

 4 乃美  裕介(3) 広  島     11.81 
ﾉｳﾐ ﾕｳｽｹ 三原第三中

 5 石橋    凌(3) 広  島     11.87 
ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾘｮｳ 安佐中

 6 山田  瞬也(3) 広  島     11.87 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾔ 白岳中

 7 小寺  葉太(3) 広  島     11.95 
ｺﾃﾞﾗ ﾖｳﾀ オリンピアプラス

 8 三好  悠貴(3) 広  島     11.96 
ﾐﾖｼ ﾕｳｷ 県立広島中

   1 西川  正真(3) 広  島 高屋中     11.63 (-0.6)   2   1
   2 山中  太智(3) 広  島 昭和中     11.70 (-0.6)   2   2
   3 松中  馨大(3) 広  島 安佐中     11.72 (-0.6)   2   3
   4 乃美  裕介(3) 広  島 三原第三中     11.81 (-0.6)   2   4
   5 石橋    凌(3) 広  島 安佐中     11.87 (-0.6)   2   5
   6 山田  瞬也(3) 広  島 白岳中     11.87 (-0.6)   2   6
   7 小寺  葉太(3) 広  島 オリンピアプラス     11.95 (-0.6)   2   7
   8 峠谷  和紀(3) 広  島 一ツ橋中     11.96 (-2.0)   1   1
   8 三好  悠貴(3) 広  島 県立広島中     11.96 (-0.6)   2   8
  10 宇都宮  舞人(3) 広  島 海田中     12.05 (-2.0)   1   2
  11 森    愛基(3) 広  島 大柿中     12.13 (-2.0)   1   3
  12 井上  大輔(3) 広  島 高屋中     12.14 (-2.0)   1   4
  13 木場  義之(3) 広  島 阿賀中     12.16 (-2.0)   1   5
  14 妻澤  篤志(3) 広  島 祇園中     12.17 (-2.0)   1   6
  14 焼家  大地(3) 広  島 修道中     12.17 (-2.0)   1   7
  16 山中    宙(3) 広  島 東朋中     12.20 (-2.0)   1   8
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